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TU3C HonrieCher o _fRIED ow D
Plot E Low 10 Grave 40 RIGHT JAES EEID
/1 DATZ OF BURIAL 24 4ug as DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE 42140656
al VERIFIED BY [ . IEFT  REYMUIDO K. Ee
GRS QFTICER: s o Al J7gg7 cems 38351301 SQLANO
' SEETION & DIRECTIVE NUMBER ¢ DATE
_ o
#7% » | NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1240 0266V 5 b L8
R DAY | MONTH YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
[ CLANCY WILL [AM P ) 33314679 | PFC 1
_ e ’ B DAY lMONTH ] YEAR
CEMETERY Pios DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
HENR! - CHAPELLE EUPEN 1] 1201 80
CODE { DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
G 6 110 BELGIUM 2
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN FLAG SENT 25 Aue 48
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
HENRI-CHAPELLE, BELGIUM DANIEL CLANCY (FATHER)
5602 CEDAR AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER ! RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
CLANCY, WILLIA P 33314679 | FFC B3T 14 OCT 4k 30 0CT 47
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
REMAINS USAGF . JOHN DAVIDSON, CAPT. INF
MABKER N 537 QI SV CO  NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D— PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL | CONDITION OF REMAINS

UNIFORM AND MATTRESS COVER ’ SKULL FR&CTURED, BODY DISARTICULATED.

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
NONE

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

C-4697 ON WOOL OD SHIRY

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET
DATE 6 NOVEMBER 3947 57 BLIJAR B FISLDS, ;Q@
H c

CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Si% ﬁéﬁ&%pﬂ 5/ ﬁf ‘zr L‘QIH
ELIJAH H FIEIDS, IDENT TECH ? "

FOS.. PROV.
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
CARL J BLEVINS T/SGT ELIJAE H FIEIDS, IDENT TECH.
DATE 6 Nov ll-7 BY CLERK RECORDER Y

‘ s - « i s
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under m i fiediate supervisian
and that the report above is correct. g /Z/W;/ e
HAYMOND G JOHNSON
1sT LT INg
SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
b Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

&
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€
RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER T &
oy,
1. SHIPPED "
FROM 0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER . DATE
2. SHIPPED :
FROM 0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER - DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE *
3. SHIPPED
FROM o | TR
KIND OF CONVEYANCE | NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4. SHIPPED
FROM TO )
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER eI DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
5. SHIPPED
FROM 0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
H: Y OE T sH i
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER: DATE
HEWE L -CHYBETTE™ BE Bt DViALED T 9
6. SHIPPED
FROM 0
c 10 BEM G 5
<IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOQYER
SIGKATURE!GF SHIPPER-Y InF CIVE 1] DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER I 1501 |pateH0
CTyaL & FATT 1YW 7. SHIPPED® ! 77 0 bit. ]
ROM 0
(IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OFCONVOYER ()
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER [oaTE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

DATE




o

o

27 Gctober 1948

o2 . A
77 pre Williem ®. Clency, ASK 33 334 679
~“Biot B, RoW 10, GEEVE O gl

Mr, Daniel Clzncy Hesdetome: Cross /
5602 Cedsr Avenue Tenr! ~Chamelle U0, Militory Cemelery

Philadelvhis, Permsylvands

Desr My, Clancy:

Thae is to inform you that the vemains of vour loved one heve
been permenently interred, ae vecorded rhove, side by =side with cow~
yaies who slso gave thelr liver Tor their cowntry. Customary mili-
tary fwmorzl servicss were comiuwcted over the greve at the time of
burial.

After the Department of the frmy hes completed all final Interments,
the cemetery Will be transferred, as svthorized by the Congress, to the
cere and swpervision of the fmericar Bottle Mommente Comniscion, The
Cammlssion clsc vill have the responsibility for nermansnt construction
s beartificetion of the cemetery, Incluilmg erectiom of the sermenent
hepistone, The hesdstoms will be imsoribed with the name exacltly as
repordsd sbove, the yemk or reting vhere sopropriets, orgenization,
Stute, and dete of decth, Any inqwiries relative 4o the type of heesd-
stone aw the spelling of the neme te he inscribed thereem, should be
sldvessed Lo the frericsn Bettle Momuments Cometission, the central
shdrese of Wich it Boom 713, 1712 "C" Street, N, V., Washingtom 25, D. €.
Your letter should include the full nsme, renk, serial muber, grave

cemmtery Will not Ye open to vieltors.
dus notice will be caryied by the prese.

T i,

tiem setivities sxe in progress, the

selemity s that the graveesite will be carefully
pintainsd 1n perpetuity by the United States Covernment.

Sincerely youvs,

o

vb



- PTSUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBEr AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

Pfc William P. Clancy, 33 314 679

Plot G, Row 6, Grave 110, 24 February 1948
United States Military Cemstery = o Y
) Henri-Chapelle, Belgium R e SN P
A c
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B 9

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,”’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |

e
'Dﬂ ﬂ// Ved ‘ (¢ A ﬂ NC (I/ (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, — ““X”’ in the proper box.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF/KIN)

D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 2! YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

L__| RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) A/ a r v€

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X’’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

F 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an ““X*’ in the proper box)

[ s X vo

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE”’ in the space below.)

. NoNZ

e
b,
"
e
L

] e ‘E‘;v‘; p ’ .
d e jf’» g PE R,
= :
E / ‘ . 1;3—~50411—1 -
game ot 345 MILITARY , _,_ PAGE 1
| AR 25 1948 L) (14 |

5ol 7 | j
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PART | (Continued) - =

If on Page 170f ‘tisis form you have select, ption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with yo. own funeral ceremonies d'esired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAMMM M W FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET (‘ITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE ST{J\TE ?\R TERCRcl)E'O\rFF‘éYOF
.S.A., 0O
L

P

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR ,)
/ }‘_,Qq QZO\ /f‘/‘g .
A
At il
NUMBER AND STREET { gcm( OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY
| EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, *“DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief..

% /féﬂ/&y S6 0 Ced[/?f? ﬁﬁffﬂbe

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET NUMBER)
/ Dﬁ-ﬂ'/él- CL/sM/C-g ;Dh A A f 8
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) / (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-nan';é‘d applicant this _Lé__ day of W

19ﬂ at city (or town) of M 2 : county of M 2 and State (or Territory or

District) of ? ’Q'Wﬂ/@/”"—‘/"-

' x " OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation, 1C )

NOTAg)f PUBL

PAGE 2 16—50411-1



-PART -i—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHORITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire t. :linquish your disposition authority, please fill in | T 1l of this*form.

AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED

I, THE
' (PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST-NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
ﬂ LV 3 i
| ; \j 4 i
ﬂ' /_/C ‘ ,ﬁ,.‘/{h—"‘f“‘ A l{,’ )
174 k“"' i 4 -4 '\
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED l’ ; {"
i
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART 1

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART IIl of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME " FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
A !
/ ‘ (//,
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED i /(
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)

(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)

o (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1

PAGE 3



All remarks arnd inforec

.- ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIONS -

n entered here will be considered as part 0. _ne Notarial Attestation.

PAGE 4

U. §. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
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THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS
EASTERN AREA
615 NORTH ST. ASAPH STREET
ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA

March 17, 1948

P

John 0. Hyatt, Colonel, QMC : zRE CLANCY, Williem P., P:C‘c:;Q
Memorisl Division :

Department of the Army <~ &§ _Plot G, Row 6, Grave 110 ™
Office of the Quartermaster General &« .f”“ /U. 8. Military Cemetery
Washington 25, D. C. F o Henr1 -Chapelle, Belgium

Attention: QMGMR 293
Dear Sir:

On February 24, 1948 you requested Red Cross to contact the father of
the above- named deceased serviceman end assist him in the completion of

Form 345.

Our chapter in Philadelphia advises us that the form was completed and
mailed to the Office of the Quartermaster Genersl March 12 , 1948, The
Clancy family had recently moved to 5602 Cedar Avenue, Philadelphia 43

Pennsylvanie.
We were glad to have been of service to you in this matter.

Sincerely,

;”)

ﬁr‘./{./. -l x-( Jﬁ,& L o

Mrs.) Pauline , Rogers
Director - Home" ServiceC' /

IT'S RED CROSS TIME ’

- 34, 1948 f7




OQMG FORM
1 SEP 1846 638

OFFICE C. THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF .dE ARMY
INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

DUE, HOUR AND DATE

No. | FROM-— | TO— | DATE ~ MESSAGE
1 | Chief, Chief, \ 19 Ma Attached is loose paper containing change of
LOI Sec | Rec Sec | 1948 address of next of kin or change in next of kin, Request
RRBr RRDBr 333 cards be corracted. Return paper to Mail and Records
Mem Div | Mem Div upon completion of action.
Attn: ( Clancy, William P. 33314679

Snedigax fﬂi /é;éf/
“‘1/ Incl CUNNINGHAM

loose paper 71507

5N

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

16—49650—4 GFO




DEPARTMFNT OF THE ARMY
OFFICY OF THY QUARTTRMASTER GFENFRAL
WASEINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To RR Br:  QMBMR 293 / Clancy
S e

Mre. Pauline A. Rogers, Home Service Director
Rastern Area, American Red Cross

615 North Seint Asaph Street

Alexandria, Virginia

Dear Mre. Rogers: i'

The Next of Kin of the above captioned deceased Fether
{relationship)

Mr. Daniel clm%:[, 1520 South 20th Street, Philadelphia, Pemmsylvanis

~ [name {addreas
hee failed to return a Form 345 indiceting disposition instructions for the
remaing .

It is respectfully reguested that the attached 0QMG Form 345 be properly
accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained through assistance
of your represemvative 1f appropriate, be furnished this office., In the event
you are umable to secure disposition instructions from the Rext of Kin, 1t is }
further requested that a statement of the action taken by your representative
be Purnished this office for use as & basis for final disposition of remains of

the decedent,

It ie recommended that in contact with the Next of Kin mentiomned above,
they first be queried as to whether or not they have submitted the appropriate /

form, as it may have been mailed to this office since receipt by you of this

e J oo
. :T Sincerely yours, ‘
5 T i i
AL e }
G S
ﬁ Tocls.} s, s JOEN O. HYAT®

Memorial Division

b
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nished tais
decedoent,
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Lhat in contact wibtn whs Next
nev nove submitt=d the
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ui bin for

— !z“ "
SR L 3
'UI.’ ) i J
ned threougt

1!

WILEG *Lu v \/, tilt‘,;
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Sincerely yours,

R. M, Bauknight
Lt. Col., QMG

Memorial
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Buwrlel of
Pfe. William P. Clancy, 33314670
Piot G, kow G, Grave 110 8 May 1947
B mlitary Om'hary

Henri-Chapells, Belgium

s L —

#r. Daniel Clancy
1520 Soukk 20%h Street
Philadelphia, Pesmsylvenia

Deur Mr. Clancy:

Reference is mads %o the "Letier of Inguiry - Pisposition of Re-
wmmmmhﬁmwimmmmmm
mail the "Reguest for Disposition of Eemnins” form.

Sinee w0 yeply has been recelwed, you sre again rempectfully urged
to return this conpleled foxm at the sexliest possidle cate im oxder to
miﬁmmm&mdﬂqhi&ﬁm&sp&%exmmﬂf
your loved ome.

Due to the tramendous smount of work inwolved in carrying out Zimel
mmmfwmﬁmmmmmmwn
mummmmwwmmww%mm

The cemetery in vhilck the remains of your loved oue are huried ia
axpscted to be svapuated in the mesr future. In the sbeence of any reply
from you by that {ime, the Governmest will assuwe that you hawe mo ohjec-
mmmmmmwmmanammmm
Cemetery Overseas.










Pfo, William P. Clancy, 33 314 679

Plot §, Rov 6, Grave 110, 3 March 1947
United Btates Military Cemetery _

Henri-Chapells, Belgium

Br. Deniel Clanoy
1520 Bouth 29th Btreet

Philadelphis, Permsylvanis

Dear Mr. Clammey:

mmwwmmm,wma«wmmmm
disintexment ané final turisl of the heroic @sed of World Wer II. The
mmmmwmmmmmu&mmmmﬁ:
Mthammtmm!aumwmmmhu‘mmm

The enclesed pamphlets, anzaatﬂanmnmmm,‘

m"mﬁmm,"wmmxm optione and services made
ammmetembymm. If you are the next of kin ascording to

enclosed form.

If you should elect Optiom 2, it is advised that no funeral arrengemsnts

complote the enclossd form, "Request for Disposition of



15 Jemusry 1947

Hr. Daniel Clansy
1520 Beuth 29th Styest
Philadelphia, Pemsylvanis

Deaxr Mr. Clancy:

mm&ugmammm%%m
First Class Williem P. y 48 arded.

It is my sincers hope that you mey galn seme solase from this
view of the morroundings in which yowr loved sme wesbs. As you
808, this 12 s place of simpls dignity, neat and well esved for.
Rere, assurel of conbinuous cave, mmmmn fow
tmmx,cmmrmw the sarvice of our countyry.

This cemetery will be maintained as s tempersry resting place
until, in accurdance with the wishes of the mext of kin, all ye-
Rt g tint vmsd, T |

s ave oither




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERVASTTR GENERAL
, WASEINATON 25, D. C.
A

In Reply kefer To
MGMR 3146

Graves Registrafion [ .
' ,Ar’ /2 Aﬁ‘: J’.A'j Efx

{suropssn) ' 7 e \ R2 Werrarxter 106

SUBJECT: Burial Records — - &'

e E b Lokves Bastriwetion [omoand
CRPERARE Tl r arvk

A 887, oy lonpmetey

LW Turky hww Jork

CemeteYys ve be TLA1TETY Temetery TumrieOhavile, Pelslan

1. Reauest the burial reps~*~ =nd grave markers far the following
decedents be changed to read as unuc:ocored:

NAVE RAVK/ SERIAL NO. DATE OF ORGAN. PIOCT RO\ GRAVE
GRADE DEATH

Clark, aride B pie b6 B Ge £ &7

_Zy ; Claney, WEXMam P Pfo OB BM6 68 £ sk dd

=7

m*w e

9. The records of this office have been révérifiéd'ﬁith the records
of The Adjutant General, War Depertment, and have been found to be correct
r as indicated above, '

FOR THE QUARTEZRMASTER CENERLL:

xb MARTIN C. RILEY
Major, QMG
Assistant
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1

SPQYG 293

.Clapgy,‘yilliam P.

.
i ./
/

& August 1840

Mr, Dzniel Clancy
1520 South 289th Street
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Dear H¥r. Clancy:

The ¥War Department is most desirous that you be furnished
the burizl location of your son, the late Private Piret llass
William P, Clancy.

The records of this office disclose that he is interred in
the U. S. Military Cemetery #1, Henri Clapelle, Belguim, plot G,
row 6, grave 110,

This cemetery is located aprroximately 7 miles southwest of

Aachen, Germany, and is under the care ané supervision of our
military pereonnel.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the lose of your son.

Sincerely yours,

‘\\ -

E. B. GREGORY

N

L5
= = Lientenant General
A~ The Quartermaster General
S
=R R
g W -
e O <
2 prv
= =
tad (e
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2 2 *
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CATES TEGUFRATION ) J» i i3 L o
Ros Nn 1 ~
Bt Sept, 149) EPORT OF BURIAL
' - "~ {ESTRICTED “~IM 10630 AND AR 30-1815 "’gs‘”f‘a?})’er ;LQM‘L
42
=< 7 ) Clancy ~r~Pfe- - 33314679 8{-’
i o TR 'ﬁm’_’w Berial No. '
"t ¥ Am'd. Div

PR el AL Organization
Germany Eato—a KIA Shell Frag. Bead
" Place of Desth s Cause of Death
1600, 25 October 19)4h #1 705352
Tirae and Date of Burial Tame or Coordinates of Lozation i
o 6 Cboss
Grave Number How Nurnber Plot Number Type of Marker -

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes OE No[l  Astached to Marker Yes [§ No [
If No Jdentification Tags N )

How Wwere remains identified

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Righi and Left.
Who is buried on:

Awntd, Di .
Deceased’s Right: }%"‘ 3‘%8%?“" Unk. T Rak T I!grgam‘utmnl ¥ &i New

- Bush wogso7h Gl Tth Amtde Div - 109
Decwed g Left: —_—.__;I:_m:—" T Senal Nu o No. Rank Orga;izati:m_ E Grave Na. =

U

S o,Rmkméifpauibk Orgenizstion of person furni

shing sbove Dats when other than officer reporting burizl

f print of identification tag is not affized All in belows

4ILLIML P. CLANCY §
33314679 T-423 7 |

Emergency Addressee

R S B

Name
L. 355 Cls o V4
157 o @9iH 8T § _,,____,__,_’__,______’_.__,__4 ML LSS
PHILADELFHLIA,PALCY rnip
: . Reﬁgion_‘______g._.‘———— 7
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: B

Var T__,qti«____
o e uL.t,Lhe: pmepomng bunal o f,»; A»

3

e,

s0s. o/s5/44. s0OM/B/. w

e e R



WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORTY OF DEATH

pare_ade NOV, Ll

glm/L627

FULL NAME

Clancy, William ¥,

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

33 314 €79

GRADE

Pfe

HOME ADDRESS

Philadelphia, Pa,

ARM OR BERYICK

Infantry

DATE OF BIRTH

15 Sept., 16

PLACE OF DEATH

Eurcopean Arsa

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in action

DATE OF DEATH

5 Oct, 44

STATION OF DECEASED

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE

23 May &2

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

European Area

YEARS MONTHS DAYE

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSKIP & ADDRESS}

Mro Daniel Clancy, father, 1520 So, 29th St., Philadelphia, Pg,

BENEFICIARY (NAME. REL.::’I‘IONSHIP & ADDREBH)
¥rs. Susan Clancy, mother, same as above,
Mr, Danlel Clancy, father, same as above,

INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF BUTY

OCWN MISCONDUCT

WAS DECEASED

AUTHORIZED

IN FLYING PAY

OTHER PAY BTATUE
(sPEcIFY BELOW)

MADE? ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS
YES NO YES NG YES NQ YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO
x- X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Dept .
to have besn in a wissing in action status from & Oct, A4 until such ab-
congidered sufficiamt to
Secretary of War from the

sence was terminated on 7 Nov, L4 when evidence
establish the fact of death was received by the

Commanding Gsheral, Buropsan Area,
> 2

COPIE® FURNISHED)

l SEI BATTLH

8. 6,0, "B,
2.0.9. M, G. (=P L +
G. A, 0. VET, ADMIN,

F. O, U. 3 A,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAY
CASBUALTY BRANCH #ILE
A. @, 201 FILE

E:INON-BA'&TLR

Hg e
ADJUTANT SENERAL

WD, AGO. FORM NO, B2-1, 28 MAY 1044 @




WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C,

REPORT OF DEATH
pare_dde NOVo Ll
glm/L627

FULL NAMEK . ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Clancy, Willlam P, 33 314 679 Pfe
HOME ADDRESS ARM CR SBERVICK DATE OF BIRTH
Philadelphia, Pa, Infantry 15 Sept, 16
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH P DATE OF DEATH
European Arsa Killed in action 5 Oct, 44
BTATION OF DECEABED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SBERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
European Area 23 May 42

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS)

Mr. Daniel Clancy, father, 1520 So, 29th St., Philadelphia, Pg,-

BENEFICIARY (NAME, REL:'}I‘!ONSHIP & ADDREB!)
Mrs. Susan Clancy, mother, same as above,
Mr, DEniel Clancy, father, same as abowe,

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY BTATUB
MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (sPEcIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NG YRS NO YES NO YKs NO YES NO YES NO
x: b4

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

The individual nemed in this report of death is held by the War Dept,
to have been in & missing in action status from £ Oct, 44 wuntil such ab-
sence was terminated on 7 Mov, k4 when evidence considered sufficismt to
establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from the

Commanding General, European Area,

1
COPIEE FURNISHED: l }-{! BATTLE '
8. @. O, F. 8,1, F, 0., U. 8. A, - :

Q. A, O, VET. ADMIN, A, @, 201 FILE ADJUTANT 9ENTRAL

WD, AGO. FORM NO. 82-1, 20 MAY 31044 @

AR FECTS B
2.0, Q. M. G. o, K. b, MY EEPECTS DURRAL EJNON-BATTL.N q
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE ﬁk 4 ¢



WAR DEPARTMENT - [-A
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE =
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. 28\) 'r'JS

- —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT
NAME . SERIAL NUMBER GRADE g:g‘v,oc? R-ESE:IKPYEG
CLANCY WILLIAM P 33314679 FFC | INF| ETO
. DATE OF CASUALTY - FLYING OR TYPE OF
FLACE OF CASUALTY T MONTH VEAR | JUMPING STAT| CABUALTY EHIPMENT NUMBER
HOLLANDSO 05| CT] 44 MIA 230

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

DIJAL NAMED ABOVI: DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-

THE INDIVI
GRAFHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SEMT TO THIS PERSCN. THE RELATIOMSHIP, 1F ANY, 1S SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOUL! BE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN CGR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SiX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH
MR.-MRS.-MISS—FIRST NAME—MIDDLE INITIAL—LAST NAME * RELATIONSHIP DATE NOTIFIED
o g .
DANIEL CLANGY . FATHER 2 Nov &4 smh
NC. AND NAME OF STREET—CITY—STATE
B L ie N “ .
1520 80ME 28¢hn STRERT PHILADELPHIA PENNSYLVANIA
REMARKS:
CORRECTED COPY
. e
‘ Ba
; TN
;& Y
‘ »'54\‘; e

o
ACTION BY PROCESS!NG AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED V/:ORM 43 AG 201 REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED _ . OR CHARGED TO DATE .
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED NO ,;L/ YES (AS INDICATED BELOW):
FILE NO. MESSAGE 'NO. TYPE DATE AND AREA E. A. NOTIFIED

o L L e e T T

TO P

SPEC. IDEN. TELEGRAM WOUNDED W CORRES. 8. R, & D. CERTIF, b". & M. A MNON-DEL.
T ETA N % 7 4§ 73
REPORT NOT VERIFIED___ NO FORM 43.__ NO CAS. BR. FILE _//CHEGKED Bvlgg@;ma: IEWEB BY - A
7 :
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O. s F
ACCT. CASUALTY ORIGINAL CAS. DATE|  MSSSAGE. 7 _LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | CREW RESIDENCE
AREA STATUS LAY MO. | Y. NO. DAY MO.| YR. AREA pos. | BTATE | COUNTY | COMP| RACE,
T T T I | i : | £/

I

1
e g !
! oy |

|
34 35 | 36| 37 38 | 39! 40| 41| 42| 43

| ol | \ |

. l
! | | | |
T
[l

| .
44| 45| 46, 47| 48| 49| 50 51| 52| 53! 54| 55 56, 57| 58] 59

DISTRIBUTION “A" l:l . . _coPiEs
(ALL TYPES OF CASJALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONNEL, EXCEPT WOUNDED.}
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944.

, : DISTRIBUTION “B" [_] __COPIES
(ALL WOUNDED MIL TARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHO ARE
W. D. EMPLOYEES. EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944.

W.D., A.G.O. FORM NO. 0385
18 JUNE 1944



ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

- GHG:VE:nm

.o
s

<
IN- REPLY REFER TO.— ..

v - ‘,("’
lir. Depiel Clancy =
1520 Sowik 29th Sirset
"

I

Fuiladelphia, Permsylvania .

dear br. Clancy:

The Army Bffects Bureau has received
sdditional properiy of your som, Private Firsi
Class Williew . Clzncy, coamsistiug of funds in
the emount of £51.31. A cheock for this sum
is inclosed.

As nreviouslv indicmted, such properiy is
forwarded for cistributicn in accorcance with the
laws of the stzte of the soldier's legal residence.

Sincerel:.

A. G. SCHOMACHER
1st Lt. Q.E.C.
Asst. Chief, Aamin. Division
]

1 Incl~-
Check

‘E&Nl‘w w

456 : June 3, 1945



— ARTTY
et ARMY

ORDTR FCR SHIPTT'T

SHIR TO¢
Effects of:
Name Ppfc. ®illiaw F. Clancy
ASH 33314679
Case Yo. ‘ 285456 D

W
i

DATE_ 1 June 1945__

REMARI'S ¢ GHG:VB:nm
___x Inclose Bureau Check
Acet. 'To.__102776_

imount_ $51.31
Inclose "Valuables® item
Shin "Valuasbles" item(z)

R

'TRVICT FURCES

G
CTS BUREAT

Iir. Daniel Clancy
1520 South 29th Street

Philadelphisa, Pennsylvania

CR: Effects Quardermaster

)
Pemcve G.I1.

“MNote @liscrenancy in_

——~w::Films ramoved

mi__Di?rV rameved
Lavndry removed

PR————

RCUTING:

1 Accounting Branch g &

Warehcuse Division

___2 TFiles Branch, Adm. Div,.

Daniel Clancy

o

LuUL

Jt

o 1% S T
BRSSO SR MR A, TG i U e YR OGO NS

‘Fif%ﬁfﬁﬁﬁsg@d 31/100

15

Eff. o Form 14 (25 Dec 44)

Franked i
Est. Exp. Ches,
Ist. Frt. Chgsi
o, of vaclares

b e o S

3
£ woa oA E e dAL A, y.
\L,&P,A.,.z..“ IR W i il .| PR ———

S s e o e

Shinping Clerk



ARMY EFFECLL BURDEAU
INVENTCRY

CASE NO. - - : of

i TYPED BY
LR : Manville ‘
DATE . ‘
5-1=45 _ i .
STETUS o ' e
v B
Deceased ; ;
TN B
. Clancy, William P, &
B S lie ' ’
33314679 L
RATK " e
Pfc.
ORGAT LI ION
Unknown
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NO.
51,31 [ b2 77 &

LIST NO. PAID-Check No.. Lo db2
F-169 ke

REMARKS

ACCOUNTING INVENTORY

Eff, QM Form 1la (10 Feb i%)



, JRYM :EB:po {
285456 |~ April 27, 1846

¥Mr. Daniel Clancy
16520 South 28th Street e
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Dear Mr. Clancy:

The Army Effects Buresu hes recelng‘frem over=
seas some property of your son, Private First Class William
P. Clanc7 B
This property, consisting of & few small items,
ie being sent you. Regrettably, some of the property was
demaged prior to receipt at this Bureau.

If, for some reason, it has not been received at
the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify
me 80 that tracsr may be instituted.

I regret the circumstances promp Jng this latt§r;
and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your sons

Yours very truly,

P. L. KOOB
Znd Lt. Q.M.C.
Officer-in=~Charge
8J Unit



ARMY SERVICE FORCES
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

CRDER FOR SHIPMENT

_ irs Daniel Clancy
SHIF TO:
152C Seutk 20th ftreet

; Effects of: Pfe. %illiem P. Clency Priledelphie, Pennsylvenie
Name
. 53314679
ASN
285456 D

Al T,
Cace No«

JRM :KBicre a . Sy i
F £ R p s i 7 7o, i st

DATE 27 April 1945 o o ol T A
) Juar termaster

REJARKS :

Inclose Bureau Check temove Gole
Accts Noo llote discrepancy in
Amount Films removed

Diary removed

Inclose "Valuables" item
Laundry removed

Ship "Valuables” item(s)

AOUTING:
Accounting Branch
1 Warehouse Division
g Files .ranch, &dme Dive
REMARKS : Franked

Egt. Bxp. Chgse " oio®

Est. Frt. Chgs.
i No. of packages z

Shipping Ulerk
i , \‘\“; f\ '\".!' S A \‘7/‘}
Eff. Qi Form 14 (26 Dec L)



v

: Summary Cou*t—M@rti&l ) JRMsEBsere
A ARMY SERVICE FRCES yd
) KARSAS CITY qUAhTuthSTJA DEPOT Case No, 2B5456
601 Hardesty Avenue o
Kansas Civy 1, Missouri Dabéféﬁ April 1945
SUBJECT: Report of transaction in dispocing of the effects of
/S ]nncv //i 33314679 late a
iiul f deceascd) (&rmy Serial Number)
g s /7 Infentry who,_ died
Grade ) (Orgar 1uatlon, Ermy or Service)

; o - L
on the g day olpefpver - 19 44 au_iggzggggn Arem .

\ . s ) gL . nr’ 1
s e o oANT T al ey Jgparument V‘. s5n1.0¢£° n zh sus
IO : The adjutant General, #War Department, Washington 25, D.C
1. Complylu” with AW, 112, a Summaery Court-Martial, convened at Kansas Citg
Mo, pursnawu to 5.0., 228 Hg., KCQM Depot, dated 25 &e! ember l?LB, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the above-named scoldier erson subject to
e 3

€
military law, reports that:

a. No legal
decedents camp or gqua
COUTt—N&Ttlulu

sentative or widew of decedent beinc Uresnnt at
TLacts of decedent were forwardsd to this Summary

o
ct \.)
(T‘

1

i b. Local dzsbtors owed decsdantis estatM‘%,Qone , 0L whi
Ab P - - - 3 —— .
el was collected. (If nothisg wes found due or 'ﬁ;luctvu, ot
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (

h the sum of
e 'None",
c

ce. Decedent owed undisputed ;oca? creditors the sum of-% none

3
L
which has been paid by the Summary Court Mariial from fuads of descedant.
anlo ed receipt g B0l )

Pcts (less monay paid creditors, if any)
smithal Dhrﬂuﬁﬂ the “Wd”termauter

de Dis pi"S_Ltl on of decedentls ef
m 1
itled (32e Summary Court-Martial

[ =l
mads by the uwmmuzx Court-Marti
expense to person

has been
Corps, at Govermment
FINDING below)

PINDING
Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on

Z éq April 1945 , pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headguarters

KCf%/Bspot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

Desiel Claney for the effects of the above-named de~

ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the |

United States, with other relevant evidencsz, was duly congsidered;

Whereupon;/gnié Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of
Daniel Clancy '

AL 112, of
////( (Name of perigp/found entitled)
1820 South 29%th Street Fhiladelphia TR
: , s . tate o
(Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Towf or Villaze)

-
ennsylvania B al 7’ Father e T



- Nl Al d
PACKAG DESCRIPTION ' ~ < - DECEASED - | A
he 'y : ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVEN . URY I =
H P.OW. —l
ABANDONED 7|
! TaLLY ), o o
| NO. / L/
o v, .
DATE /2 L, ¢
ORIG. NO. &
oF pkes. |/
“4 . i ' s . s - BOX /
"i i !1 1 [ A 7 For . P - w "
NAME Vir A M A O CLANC S A NO. .-
ASoNe < 1 L] ./{/Hﬁ_, RANK Y SHEET | . _
G 1T ‘”ﬁv-;""p'i SR A OF _..i__ SHEETS | =
4 me’gglgmon
/ ‘ ' L2 ; ‘f X - ,i
» . Al iy
BELT 7 | TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS | WINGS | j
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) CLOTHING , BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL |
CLOTH, WhSH | BRACELFT IDENT. ¥4 /! BILLFOLD, TNO MONEY)
COATS | .BRUSHES CASE |
B FOOTWEAR, PR. - - . CAMERAS FOOTLOCKER .
A GLOVES, PR. GLASSES o ‘KIT,SEW,TLT,OR WRITING!
HANDKERCH |EFS A 4 I kives= BOOKS w—
| HERDWELR ‘ LIGHTERS - BOOKS, AOLRESS |
JACKETS .| MISC. INSIGNIA || BOOKS, PILOT LOG
1 OVERCOATS 1 BEN, FOUNTAIN | DIARY (REMOVED FCR DUR,
) SCARFS ' : PENCIL, MECHANICAL FILMS
SHIRTS | pieEs ‘ __J LETTERS |
SOCKS, PR. | \RELIGIOUS ARTICLES __L! PAPERS, PERSONAL="" !
s | RIBBONS, DECORATION [__ - PHOTOS
TOWELS ! RINGS !__‘Af SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
TROUSEKS, FPR. TOKACCO o SHORT SNORTER
TRUNKS, PR, | TOILET ARTICLES :_____l’ SOUVEN IRS /
LUNDE RWE AR L WATCH i———| COUVENIR MONEY
|| sTATIONERY
i TESTAMENTS _#
[ Z Ll U.Be MONEYC {AMOUNT)
|
{ i
%I
@g«ms 73 M,fr o kj e ATTACHMENTS I Troem wsu | | FORM #100
;“’/’ ‘ / &"'1*‘6’& Lbriff S o
; -"Zl‘ }U &“ﬁ?‘:’( ‘{0 ‘-l';,‘r', 5 S ' -y 'L(/?‘ ) ;f'f " “‘/;’L Ii..r ,{,“J 5{»
= { W.; f P / o N O ““\MMK/
9 g 9 q "i-é Foo '
/5 i 0 ; } . o u{ }N/ 4 e
) ,-/ . 5 / 0. ? E
/%’i,,;_j,_ b AMNMAAAS 'LU"’”‘" . WE IGHT ‘ G.l. REMOVED
. ‘ { )
SHORTAGE
E PRrexcn ‘/\/ ON REVERSE L
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